GENERAL FUND

PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

(126000)

Object
Code

510100
510200
510300
510400
510500

520600
520620
520625
520705
520905
520965
520975
521042
521044
521046
521048
521052
521055
521195
590600
590610
590650
590655

530100
530445

570115
580110

Account Description

Personnel Services
Salaries

Overtime
Temporary Help
FICA

IMRF

Subtotal

Contractual Services

Dues / Subscriptions

Employee Education

Travel

Prosecutorial Services

Printing

Professional Services / Planning
Maintenance / Equipment
Plumbing Inspections

Elevator Inspections

Grading Reviews

Building Plan Reviews

Storm Water Engineering
Professional Services / Other
Telecommunications

IFT / Health Insurance

IFT / Insurance - General

IFT / Equipment Service (O&M)
IFT / Equipment Service (Replace)

Subtotal
Commodities

Office Supplies
Uniforms

Subtotal
Capital Outlay
Computerized Permit Program
Equipment

Subtotal

TOTAL EXPENDITURES

Village of Glen Ellyn
FY 2009/10 Budget
Revised FY08/09
FY06/07 FY07/08 FY08/09 Estimated FY09/10
Actual Actual Budget Actual Budget
$ 572,790 $ 653,376 § 751,000 $ 590,000 S 738,000
1,808 283 - - -
54,858 18,011 18,000 25,000 10,000
46,145 49,089 57,000 45,500 56,500
18,241 26,542 38,000 28,000 47,400
693,842 747,301 864,000 688,500 851,900
2,390 1,832 2,500 2,400 2,500
7,581 3,911 7,000 7,000 7,000
1,780 1,457 2,000 2,000 2,000
2,550 4,394 6,000 4,000 6,000 | 4
8,823 12,454 11,000 11,000 11,000 | 5
4,686 10,522 13,000 4,000 3,000 | 6
326 128 1,000 1,000 1,000
23,400 25,740 30,000 25,000 25,000 | 7
6,869 7,930 8,000 8,000 8,000 | 8
44,940 45,059 50,000 40,000 40,000 | 9
39,356 119,519 50,000 140,000 50,000 | 10
28,349 25,406 25,000 25,000 25,000 |11
14,778 25,301 23,000 23,000 23,000 |12
2,546 2,923 3,000 3,000 3,000
31,200 51,500 40,800 40,800 51,000
4,900 3,800 4,600 4,600 8,400
5,100 6,000 5,300 5,300 9,800
6,300 6,300 2,400 2,400 12,400
235,874 354,176 284,600 348,500 288,100
13,181 12,058 10,000 10,000 10,000
815 379 1,000 1,000 1,000
13,996 12,437 11,000 11,000 11,000
550 4,438 23,138 - -
28,170 8,044 8,000 8,000 6,000
28,720 12,482 31,138 8,000 6,000

$ 972,432

$ 1,126,396

$ 1,190,738

$ 1,056,000

$ 1,157,000




